With Integrated Control
SERIES BLD
N E W
New Series BLD ME AS URE, RE AD AN D C ONTROL
Smart Panel
Find the new Series BLD, the range of large format
meters designed to rethink the large metering
and industrial control

Vollsjö - Sweden
How to order
*Option 3 only available with formats BLD660 and
BLD6100
CUSTOM
- (empty)
OPTION 3
R1 (1 relay)
T1 (1 transistor)
SSR (1 SSR control)
A0 (analog output)
RTU (Modbus RTU)
S4 (RS-485)
S2 (RS-232)
0 (empty)
OPTION 2
R1 (1 relay)
T1 (1 transistor)
SSR (1 SSR control)
A0 (analog output)
RTU (Modbus RTU)
S4 (RS-485)
S2 (RS-232)
0 (empty)
OPTION 1
R1 (1 relay)
T1 (1 transistor)
SSR (1 SSR control)
A0 (analog output)
RTU (Modbus RTU)
S4 (RS-485)
S2 (RS-232)
0 (empty)
0 0 0
COLOR
R (red)
G (green)
POWER
H (85-265 Vac
and 120-370 Vdc)
L (11-36 Vdc)
H
MODEL
P
T
POT
C1
CR
LC
RTU
485
232
C1
FORMAT
BLD460
BLD660
BLD4100
BLD6100
B46 R